n

SOS BOULONNERIE

77 rue des Foreurs

Treichville Zone 3

01 BP 1262 ABIDJAN 01

Numéro

DE1701126

Date Référence

14/07/17

Proforma

Référence

EHEXA2B_D12
EHEXA2B_D10
EHEXA2B_D8
EHEXA2B_D6

VTHEA2B_10X25
VTHEA2B_4X40
VTHEA2B_8X40
VTHEA2B_8X20
VTHEA2B_6X40
VTHEA2B_6X50

COSEA2_25X40

TOTAL HT

Désignation

ECROU HEXAGONAL INOX D12
ECROU HEXAGONAL INOX D10
ECROU HEXAGONAL INOX D8
ECROU HEXAGONAL INOX D6

VIS HEX ENT. FILETEE INOX
VIS HEX ENT. FILETEE INOX
VIS HEX ENT. FILETEE INOX
VIS HEX ENT. FILETEE INOX
VIS HEX ENT. FILETEE INOX
VIS HEX ENT. FILETEE INOX

COLLIER SERFLEX INOX 25-40

143 300 TOTAL TVA

N.B. : références et quantités disponibles en stock a ce jour

SOS

boulonnerie

ETB SARL

10 BP888 ABIDJAN 10

CC N° 1640639 Y

Quantité P.U. HT
150 160
200 110
150 50
200 25

50 250
100 50
200 190
100 105
150 105
150 105

25 925

25 794 TOTAL TTC

n

Remise

20%
20%
20%
20%

20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%

20%

Montant HT

19 200
17 600
6 000
4000

10 000
4 000
30 400
8400
12 600
12 600

18 500

169 094
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MAGASIN

(+225) 21 24 41 82 (+225) 77 51 02 60

magasin@sosboulonnerie.com

DIRECTION
(+225) 58 11 13 91

pierrelouis.boudier@sosboulonnerie.com



